ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6201
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KASHMORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6201-5-1-11385
6201-5-2-9843
6201-5-3-11384
6201-5-5-9844
6201-5-5-9845
6201-5-5-9846
6201-5-6-9847
6201-5-6-9848
6201-5-6-9849
6201-5-6-9850
6201-5-6-9851
6201-5-7-9852
6201-5-7-9853
6201-5-7-9854

AZAAN ALI
NARIMAAN AMIR
AHMAD SOHAIB
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ANFAL AMIR
RAO MARJAN GHAUS
ABDUL REHMAN

RAO HASSAN GHAUS
SHAFEA

MAHEEN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
ANAS BIN YOUNUS
SIDRA AKHTAR
MAHEEN NOOR

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL KASHMORE CANTT

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
AMIR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB
JAZ AHMED

AMIR

GHULAM GHAUS
SAJJAD ALl

GHULAM GHAUS
YOUSIF

HAROON HAMID
AKBAR KHAN

YOUNIS SHAH
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
NOOR-UL- BASHAR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60
60
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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90
90

48
24
63
38
42
38
34
58
42
62
30
30
34
38

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

80.00%
40.00%
84.00%
42.22%
46.67%
42.22%
37.78%
64.44%
46.67%
68.89%
33.33%
33.33%
37.78%
42.22%
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